
Frankfurter Kreisel

Dernyrennen

1.Lauf Ergebnis

Komunique

15 km = 60 Rd. 15:46,6

Zeit:

Platz Manns.St.Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team

6 Möbus Marcel 10036387815 PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

24 Heinschke Leon 10015766322 Team DSM

7 Kluge Rene 10075523473 SSV Heidenau e.V.

9 Maschke Malte 10051791213 Frankfurter RC 90

4 Gierth Rene 10077527333 PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

19 Temmen Jan-Marc 10036500979 Team Dauner AKKON

8 Lohse Sven 10072008437 RSV Chemnitz e.V.

16 Heinrich Nicolas 10036275758 rad-net ROSE Team

1 Podlesch Florian 10084779192 PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

20 Teutenberg Tim Torn 10050865568 Leopard Pro Cycling

5 Löster Jochen 10045931201 Württembergischer 

2a Schrag Daniel 10036358816 Team Lotto - Kern Haus

3 Biemelt Tim 10093860214 RSV Peitz e.V.

14 Drescher Laurin 10036324258 rad-net ROSE Team

2 Wolfrum Patrick 10012528744 RSV Peitz e.V.

23 Müller Tobias 10036478650 RSV rad-net
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Frankfurter Kreisel

Dernyrennen

2. Lauf Ergebnis

Komunique

15 km = 60 Rd.

Zeit: 14:41,49

Platz Manns.St.Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Verein

7 Kluge Rene 10075523473 SSV Heidenau e.V.

20 Teutenberg Tim Torn 10050865568 Leopard Pro Cycling

4 Gierth Rene 10077527333 PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

24 Heinschke Leon 10015766322 Team DSM

3 Biemelt Tim 10093860214 RSV Peitz e.V.

23 Müller Tobias 10036478650 RSV rad-net

6 Möbus Marcel 10036387815 PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

11 Boos Benjamin 10036152890 Leopard Pro Cycling

1 Podlesch Florian 10084779192 PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

22 Schröder Jasper 10036393168 RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 

2 Wolfrum Patrick 10012528744 RSV Peitz e.V.

6a Lohse Constantin 10049986609 Berliner TSC

8 Lohse Sven 10072008437 RSV Chemnitz e.V.

2a Schrag Daniel 10036358816 Team Lotto - Kern Haus

5 Löster Jochen 10045931201 Württembergischer 

19 Temmen Jan-Marc 10036500979 Team Dauner AKKON
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